
2016
Flagler County Board of County Commision Meetings

BOARD MEETING DATE TIME
CUT OFF DATE FOR AGENDA 

ITEM SUBMISSIONS

Monday, January 11, 2016 5:00 p.m. - 5:30 public hearing Monday, December 21, 2015

Monday, February 01, 2016 9:00 a.m. - 9:30 public hearing Wednesday, January 13, 2016
Monday, February 15, 2016 5:00 p.m. - 5:30 public hearing Wednesday, January 27, 2016

Monday, March 07, 2016 9:00 a.m. - 9:30 public hearing Wednesday, February 17, 2016
Monday, March 21, 2016 5:00 p.m. - 5:30 public hearing Wednesday, March 02, 2016

Monday, April 04, 2016 9:00 a.m. - 9:30 public hearing Wednesday, March 16, 2016
Monday, April 18, 2016 5:00 p.m. - 5:30 public hearing Wednesday, March 30, 2016

Monday, May 02, 2016 9:00 a.m. - 9:30 public hearing Wednesday, April 13, 2016
Monday, May 16, 2016 5:00 p.m. - 5:30 public hearing Wednesday, April 27, 2016

Monday, June 06, 2016 9:00 a.m. - 9:30 public hearing Wednesday, May 18, 2016
Monday, June 20, 2016 5:00 p.m. - 5:30 public hearing Wednesday, June 01, 2016

Wednesday, July 06, 2016 9:00 a.m. - 9:30 public hearing Friday, June 17, 2016
Monday, July 18, 2016 5:00 p.m. - 5:30 public hearing Wednesday, June 29, 2016

Monday, August 01, 2016 9:00 a.m. - 9:30 public hearing Wednesday, July 13, 2016
Monday, August 15, 2016 5:00 p.m. - 5:30 public hearing Wednesday, July 27, 2016

Wednesday, September 07, 2016 9:00 a.m. - 9:30 public hearing Friday, August 19, 2016
Monday, September 19, 2016 5:00 p.m. - 5:30 public hearing Wednesday, August 31, 2016

Monday, October 03, 2016 9:00 a.m. - 9:30 public hearing Wednesday, September 14, 2016
Monday, October 17, 2016 5:00 p.m. - 5:30 public hearing Wednesday, September 28, 2016

Monday, November 07, 2016 9:00 a.m. - 9:30 public hearing Wednesday, October 19, 2016
Monday, November 21, 2016 5:00 p.m. - 5:30 public hearing Wednesday, November 02, 2016

Monday, December 05, 2016 9:00 a.m. - 9:30 public hearing Wednesday, November 16, 2016
Monday, December 19, 2016 5:00 p.m. - 5:30 public hearing Tuesday, November 29, 2016

Bold & Underlined meeting date indicates a change from the normal schedule due to holiday conflict.

Submitted for Approval at the July 6, 2015 Board of County Commissioners Meeting for Approval


